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Kenton Myers Birmingham, AL kenton@mnlanguageservices.com 770-865-3537 L00764 84710

NIC, QMHI, ABICE, CHI™-CMI-
Spanish, CoreCHI-P™  Alabama 
Court Certified Interpreter  BEI 
Certified; Master & Trilingual 
Advanced

Jennifer Kuyrkendall-
Watts

Birmingham, AL las_llc@outlook.com 225-454-0355 L00722 40116 NIC Advanced; QMHI; Ed:K-12

Diana Wagoner Calera, AL dmwinterpreter@gmail.com 205-299-7907 L00144 50597 NIC Advanced

Debra Walker Dothan, AL debvwalker@gmail.com 334-430-7906 L00791 17318 Ci & CT, SC:L

Kris W. Courson Helena, AL kwcourson@gmail.com 205-243-4783 L00630 68270 NIC

Sydney Rainey Huntsville, AL xm.terp@gmail.com 925-383-7554 L00858 86774 RID NIC

Laurel Standley, PhD Huntsville, AL lstandley@me.com 321-750-9274 L00848 19776 SC:L, NIC: MASTER, CI, CT

Dean A. Evans Jacksonville, AL deanevansasl@gmail.com 256-452-3048 L00115 25493 RID NIC, CI

Belinda Montgomery Lapine, AL mis.bmontgomery@gmail.com 334-221-9950 L00008 14866
RID: CSC, CI, CT; NAD: V; EIPA 
K-12

Claudia Mansilla McCalla, AL mansillacd@gmail.com 904-651-4150 L00807 57312 Q/BEI Trilingual Advanced/NIC

Lisa Gould Mobile, AL gould.lisa@aidb.org 251-463-6004 L000005 12653 CI, CT, NAD IV, MHQ

Beverly Bownds Montgomery, AL bevsignasl@gmail.com 251-508-7345 L00676 100734 RID:CSC / CLIP ( new replaced) 
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Brian C. McKenny Montgomery, AL brianmckterp@gmail.com 334-328-0273 L00080 28101 CI, CT, NIC, QMHI-S

Mary Therese (Teri) 
Sweeney

Montgomery, AL terisweeney@gmail.com 334-235-1112 L00122 16887 CT, OTC

Gloshanda Lawyer Odenville, AL glawyerphd@gmail.com 763-656-7781 L00881 93019
RID NIC; BEI Trilingual Advance 
(ASL, Spanish, English)

Sara Presley Sylacauga, AL sara.presley@me.com 256-872-1730 L00763 64309 NIC, QMHI
Rosemary Chappell 
Guy

Talladega, AL Rosacoda@icloud.com 205-864-5999 L-00022 35960 NAD-V

Joni Caraway Cantonment, FL joni.caraway@gmail.com 850-356-4101 L00860 11062 TC, CI & CT

Kathy Godwin Cantonment, FL kathy@codacouple.com 850-341-9229 L00891 55585 NIC

Remy Godwin Cantonment, FL remy@codacouple.com 850-549-5438 L00890 61253 RID- NIC

Deborah W. Gibson Delray Beach, FL info@signsofexcellencellc.com 561-305-1320 L00877 22858 CI, CT

Tina Kelly Pensacola, FL terptina@aol.com 207-838-8462 L00914 22006 CI/CT, EIPA, NAD V, SC:L

Kirsten Povolny Plainfield, IN kpov.interpreting@gmail.com 813-309-0519 L00910 89538 RID/NIC

Henry Yandrasits Hastings, MN hyandrasits@gmail.com 651-246-4116 L00867 65029 NIC

Cheryl Thomas Louisville, MS cheryl.thomas@thomasinterpreting.com 601-575-4720 L00905 26252
NADV, CI, CT ,NIC-M, SC:L, 
BEI:Court

Kate Block Wauwatosa, WI block1sign@gmail.com 414-339-8421 L00846 34659 CI/CT, SC:L, QMHI-S, BEI-Adv
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